© 2017 Glenair, Inc • 1211 Air Way, Glendale, CA 91201 • 818-247-6000 • www.glenair.com • U.S. CAGE code 06324
Cobra
plug and backshell assembly
MIGHTY MOUSE
Innovative shielded low profile right angle connector plug and backshell assemblies
reduce clearance requirements without compromising ruggedness or shielding
performance. Available in Series 801 double-start, Series 804 QDC push-pull, and Series
805 triple-start, Cobra assemblies provide optimal low-profile cable routing and legendary

ADVANCED-PERFORMANCE MICRO MINIATURE
Series 806 Mil-Aero
How to order connectors
How To Order Series 806 Plugs
SAMPLE PART NUMBER 806-012 -ME 8-3 S M A
Product 806-012 = Cable Plug
Shell Material and
Finish
ME = Aluminum, Electroless Nickel
MT = Aluminum, Ni/PTFE
ZR = Aluminum, Black Zinc-Nickel
NF = Aluminum, Olive Drab Cadmium
Z1 = Stainless Steel, Passivated
Arrangement Number
(Shell Size - Insert Arr.)
8-3, 9-5, 10-8, 11-10, 12-15, 14-20, 16-31,
18-41, 20-55, 22-69, 24-92
(see table on previous page)
Contact Type
Connector supplied without termini
A = Pin
B = Socket
order fiber optic termini separately
Shell Style
M = Metric accessory threads
B = Nano Band platform
Polarizing Position
(Table 2)
A B C D  E  F
How To Order Series 806 Square-Flange Receptacles
SAMPLE PART NUMBER   806-013 -ME 12-26 P B C A
Product
806-013 = Panel Receptacle,
Square Flange
Shell Material and
Finish
ME = Aluminum, Electroless Nickel
MT = Aluminum, Ni/PTFE
ZR = Aluminum, Black Zinc-Nickel
NF = Aluminum, Olive Drab Cadmium
Z1 = Stainless Steel, Passivated
Arrangement Number
(Shell Size - Insert Arr.)
8-3, 9-5, 10-8, 11-10, 12-15, 14-20, 16-31,
18-41, 20-55, 22-69, 24-92
(see table on previous page)
Contact Type
Connector supplied without termini
A = Pin
B = Socket
order fiber optic termini separately
Shell Style
M = Metric accessory threads
B = Nano Band platform
Mounting Hole Style
T = Thru holes
C = Clinch nut, #4-40 (rear panel mounting)
Polarizing Position
(Table 2)
A B C D  E  F
© 2020 Glenair, Inc • 1211 Air Way, Glendale, CA 91201 • 818-247-6000 • www.glenair.com • U.S. CAGE code 06324 • Rugged Fiber Optics and Photonics
Dimensions in Inches (millimeters) are subject to change without notice.
19
ADVANCED-PERFORMANCE MICRO MINIATURE
Series 806 Mil-Aero
How to order connectors
How To Order Series 806 In-Line Receptacles
SAMPLE PART NUMBER 806-019 -ME 14-20 P B A
Product 806-019 = Line Receptacle
Shell Material and
Finish
ME = Aluminum, Electroless Nickel
MT = Aluminum, Ni/PTFE
ZR = Aluminum, Black Zinc-Nickel
NF = Aluminum, Olive Drab Cadmium
Z1 = Stainless Steel, Passivated
Arrangement Number
(Shell Size - Insert Arr.)
8-3, 9-5, 10-8, 11-10, 12-15, 14-20, 16-31,
18-41, 20-55, 22-69, 24-92
(see table on previous page)
Contact Type
Connector supplied without termini
A = Pin
B = Socket
order fiber optic termini separately
Shell Style
M = Metric accessory threads
B = Nano Band platform
Polarizing Position
(Table 2)
A B C D  E  F
How To Order Series 806 Jam Nut Receptacles
SAMPLE PART NUMBER  806-020 -ME 10-15 S M A
Product
806-020 = Jam Nut
Receptacle
Shell Material and
Finish
ME = Aluminum, Electroless Nickel
MT = Aluminum, Ni/PTFE
ZR = Aluminum, Black Zinc-Nickel
NF = Aluminum, Olive Drab Cadmium
Z1 = Stainless Steel, Passivated
Arrangement Number
(Shell Size - Insert Arr.)
8-3, 9-5, 10-8, 11-10, 12-15, 14-20, 16-31,
18-41, 20-55, 22-69, 24-92
(see table on previous page)
Contact Type
Connector supplied without termini
A = Pin
B = Socket
order fiber optic termini separately
Shell Style
M = Metric accessory threads
B = Nano Band platform
Polarizing Position
(Table 2)
A B C D  E  F